


SIGNATURES

Kings and Queens (coupette)

Bulleit Rye Whiskey, olive, sweet vermouth

Truth and Despair (rock)

Tanqueray Gin, Cocchi di Torino, Darjeeling cordial, salt, tonic

Angels and Demons (coupette)

Butter infused Ocho Blanco Tequila, Opius Albedo, Campari, blood orange

and almond

Dazed and Confused (rock)

Chilli-infused tequila, blood peach and agai, lime juice

Excitement and Fate (rock)

Flor de Cana White Rum, clarified pineapple juice, homemade cherry,
shiso, lime

Let’s Play (flute)

Tanqueray Gin, Italicus, lemon, Earl Grey tea, coconut milk

Horse’s Neck 2.0 (highball)
Courvoisier VSOP, Double Apple Shrub, orange bitter, ginger ale

True Gift (highball)

Chilliinfused Ocho Blanco, The Lost Explorer Espadin,
clarified blood orange, lime, agave

It’s Your Game (coupette)

Ketel One Vodka, lychee, raspberry, blood orange, almond,
Lyre’s Amaretti, lemon

Original Set (highball)

Ketel One Vodka, lychee, passion fruit, clarified brioche milk, Prosecco

Looking for a classic? Please just ask.

16

14

15

16

14

16

16

16

16



SIGNATURES ZERO-PROOF

Kings and Queens (coupette)

Lyre’s American Malt, Lyre’s Italian Orange, black pepper cordial

Truth and Despair (rock)

Tanqueray 0.0, Lyre’s American Malt, Darjeeling cordial, salt, tonic

Angels and Demons (coupette)

Lyre’s White Cane, Opius Albedo, Lyre’s Italian Orange, Midi Ruby Rush,
blood orange, almond

Dazed and Confused (rock)

Chilli-infused Lyre’s White Cane, blood peach
and agai purée, lime juice

Excitement and Fate (rock)

Lyre’s White Cane, clarified pineapple juice, homemade cherry,
shiso, lime

Let’s Play (flute)

Tanqueray 0.0, Opius Albedo, lemon, Earl Grey tea, coconut milk

Horse’s Neck 2.0 (highball)
Lyre’s American Malt, Double Apple Shrub, orange bitter, ginger ale

True Gift (highball)
Homemade blood orange and almond, lime, soda

It’s Your Game (coupette)

Lyre’'s Amaretti, Lyre’s White Cane, lychee, raspberry, blood orange,
almond, lemon

Original Set (highball)
Lyre’s White Cane, lychee, passion fruit, clarified brioche milk, ginger ale

Looking for a classic? Please just ask.

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve Champagne,
France (vg)

Charles Heidsieck Rosé Réserve Champagne,
France (vg)

Ruinart Champagne, Blanc de Blancs, France

Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Millénaires
Champagne, France (vg)

Rathfinny 2019 Classic Cuvée, East Sussex, England
17Pol Roger, Brut Vintage Champagne, France
Perrier-douét, Belle Epoque Champagne, France
Krug, Grande Cuvée Champagne, France

Wild Idol Rosé, Alcohol Free, Germany

WHITE

Vinho Regional Branco, Terra Franca, Portugal 2024

Muscadet Sévre et Maine sur Lie,
Chateau de Chasseloir, Loire, France 2022

Axel Pauly, Tres Naris, Riesling Trocken,
Mosel, Germany 2024

Terre de Zeus, Malagousia, Navitas Winery,
PGl Pieria, Macedonia, Greece (org, vg) 2023

45 Rugientes Corte de Blancas, Otronia,
Patagonia, Argentina (org, vg) 2021

Sul Vulcano, Etna Bianco Carricante
Donnafugata, Sicily, Italy (vg) 2022

Sanford Chardonnay, Sta. Rita Hills,
California, USA 2022

NV

NV

NV

2014

2019

2018

2015

NV

175ML

1

13

17

20

125ML

20

25

37

17

13

CARAFE

29

36

46

48

56

750ML

100

123

226

386

90

257

360

504

56

750ML

4

50

67

75

105

108

133



RED

Framingham, Pinot Noir, Marlborough,
New Zealand (vg)

Clio, The Red Muse, Muses Estate, Greece

Cotes-du-Rhone, Maison Les Alexandrins,
Southern Rhoéne, France

Monastrell, Al-Muvedre,
Alicante, Spain (vg)

La Collina dei Ciliegi, Macion, Valpolicella
Ripasso, Superiore, Veneto, Italy

Chateau Puy Guilhem, Fronsac,
Bordeaux, France

Volnay ler Cru, En Chevret, Sarah Marsh,
Burgundy, France (vg)

ROSE & ORANGE

Pinot Gris Rosé, Origin, Saint Clair,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chateau Minuty, Prestige Rose

Orange, Bedoba, Kakheti, Georgia (org)

SWEET & FORTIFIED

Chéateau Suduiraut, Sauternes,
Bordeaux, France

20-Year-Old Tawny Port, Sandeman
Douro, Portugal

2022

2023

2023

2023

2022

2015

2018

2024

2024

2021

2022

NV

175ML

1

15

13

17

175ML

12

17

CARAFE

54

29

40

37

52

CARAFE

32

54

48

100ML

17

15

750ML

80

46

58

50

71

100

226

750ML

49

80

70

750ML

67

93



VODKA

Born of northern frost and crystal waters, vodka is purity distilled,
clean, crisp, and versatile, it carries the quiet elegance of its homeland.

Ketel One (Wheat)

Konik’s Tail (Spelt, Rye, Wheat)
Ketel One Citron (Wheat)
Tito’s (Corn)

Zubréwka Bison Grass (Rye)
Sauvelle (Cognac Wheat)

Ciroc (Ugni Blanc and Mauzac Blanc Grape)
Belvedere (Rye)
Grey Goose (Wheat)

Elit by Stoli (Wheat)

Belvedere 10 (Diamond Dankowskie Rye)

Enjoy them with a Double Dutch mixer of your choice

50ML

85

9.5

10

10

10

10.5

1.8

12

12

15

45

+3.5



GIN 50ML

From London’s cobblestones to Mediterranean coasts, gin blooms with
botanicals. A spirit of tradition and creativity, it balances juniper’s classic bite
with aromatic finesse.

LONDON DRY

Tanqueray 0.0 84
Tanqueray 8.6
Bombay Sapphire 9
Sipsmith 9
Beefeater 24 9.5
No.3 1
CONTEMPORARY

The Botanist Islay Dry 10
Hendrick’s 10
Four Pillars 10
Aviation 10.5
Gin Mare 12
Tanqueray No. Ten 12
Monkey 47 16
PLYMOUTH

Plymouth 9.5
Plymouth Navy Strength 12
OLD TOM/FLAVOURED

Sipsmith Sloe 10
Hayman’s Old Tom 1

Enjoy them with a Double Dutch mixer of your choice +3.5



WHISKY

50ML

From misty isles to sweeping highlands, whisky is heritage in a glass — a tapestry

of'grain, peat, and oak, shaped by land and tradition.

ISLAY
Peated, smoky, and unforgettable — a taste of the sea and the storm.

Laphroaig 10yr

Ardbeg 10yr

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Lagavulin 16yr

Bowmore 18yr
Bunnahabhain 18yr

SPEYSIDE
Whiskies of honeyed richness and elegant depth.

Glenfiddich 12yr

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12yr

Glenfiddich Solera Reserve 15yr
Glenfarclas 15yr

Chivas Regal 18yr

The Balvenie Port Wood 21yr

LOWLANDS
Soft, floral, and approachable, the Lowlands offer whiskies of subtle charm

and delicate finesse.
Glenkinchie 12yr
Auchentoshan Three Wood

HIGHLANDS
Bold and varied, Highland whiskies carry both strength and grace.

Dalwhinnie 15yr
Dalmore 12yr
Oban 14yr
Highland Park 18yr
Dalmore 18yr

1.5
12
13

20
33
45

10
12
12
15

205
67

1
13

14

21
34.5
74.5



WHISKY/WHISKEY som

IRELAND
Triple-distilled for grace, it carries notes of honey, fruit, and soft spice.

Bushmills 10yr 13.5
Green Spot 14
JAPAN

Japanese whiskies balance delicacy and depth, a harmony of East and West in every sip.

Nikka From The Barrel 1
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 18
Nikka Miyagikyo 19
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve 20
Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony 22
Yamazaki 18yr 180

UNITED STATES
Bold and diverse, each dram reflects its land and character.

Bulleit Bourbon 9.5
Bulleit Rye 1
Buffalo Trace 10.5
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 12
Four Roses 13
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 14
Woodford Reserve Rye 13.56
Rittenhouse Rye 13.5

Whistle Pig Rye 10yr 20



AGAVES som

TEQUILA

Sun-soaked valleys and rugged highlands of Jalisco give life to tequila. Vibrant, earthy,
and spirited, it tells the story of agave under a blazing Mexican sky.

Ocho Blanco 9
Vivir Café VS 9.5
Tapatio Reposado 10
Casamigos Blanco 1
Don Julio Blanco 1.5
Patron Silver 13
Don Julio Reposado 13
Casamigos Reposado 13.5
Patron Reposado 14
Don Julio Afigjo 15
Casamigos Aiegjo 15
Patron Anejo 15.5
Clase Azul Blanco 35
Don Julio 1942 50
Clase Azul Reposado 48
MEZCAL

Smoky whispers from Oaxaca’s mountains — mezcal is wild, artisanal, and soulful.
Each sip reveals the fire, stone, and hands that shaped it.

Montelobos Joven 13.5
Mezcal Amores Espadin 14
Mezcal llegal Reposado 16
The Lost Explorer Espadin 16.5
The Lost Explorer Tobala 28

The Lost Explorer Salmiana 35.5



SUGAR CANE

From sugarcane fields swaying in tropical winds, rum embodies warmth
and adventure. Rich or refined, it carries the spirit of the Caribbean seas.

RUM

Flor de Cana 4yr

El Dorado 3yr

Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Foursquare Spiced Rum
Gosling’s Black Seal

Koko Kanu

Trois Rivieres

Leblon Natural Cane
Diplomatico Mantuano
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomatico Mantuano

Zacapa 23yr

LIQUEURS

Amaro Montenegro
Baileys

Sambuca
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Limoncello Luxardo
Salize Amaretto
Braulio

Fernet Branca
Mastiha

Grappa Gaja

50ML

85

10
1l
1l
1l
1l

1.5

12

12

14

12

14

50ML

0 0 0 0 0 o0

10
10
10
13



COGNAC somL

Rolling vineyards of Charente, where time and oak craft harmony. Cognac is elegance
in liquid form: layered, golden, and deeply refined.

Hennessy VS 10
Courvoisier VSOP 1
Rémy Martin VSOP 12
Courvoisier XO 325
Martell Cordon Bleu 40
Hennessy XO 45
Rémy Martin XO 49
Hennessy Paradis 300
Remy Martin Luis XIlI 950

ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

From Gascony’s vineyards to Normandy’s orchards, these brandies celebrate
the diversity of France beyond Cognac.

Armagnac Baron the Sigognac 10yr 15
Calvados Dom Camut 6yr 21

Armagnac Baron the Sigognac 20yr 26.5



BEER

DRAFT

Two Tribes Helles Lager, Kings Cross

Two Tribes Campfire Hazy IPA, Kings Cross
Kernell Table Beer, Bermondsey

Guinness, Dublin

BOTTLE

Noam, Munich

Empress Ale GF, Warwickshire
Mondo Road Soda, Battersea
UNLTD. IPA, Hertford

UNLTD. LAGER, Hertford

Oliver’s Cider, Hertfordshire

SOFTS & ZERO PROOF

Double Dutch

ABV
4%
5.2%
3%

41%

5.2%

4.5%

4.8%

0.5%

0.5%

6.3%

Tonic Water, Light Tonic, Citrus Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,

Lemonade, Soda Water, Grapefruit
Coca-Cola

Coke Zero

Kombucha

Karma Gingerella

Saicho Sparkling tea

Zooz

200ML

1

HALF PINT

330ML

8.6

75

220ML

4.5

4.5

4.5

5

4.5

750ML 42

5






