

**G  
M A  
BAR B  
I T**

# SIGNATURES

## **Kings and Queens** (couquette)

Bulleit Rye Whiskey, olive, sweet vermouth 16

## **Truth and Despair** (rock)

Tanqueray Gin, Cocchi di Torino, Darjeeling cordial, salt, tonic 14

## **Angels and Demons** (couquette)

Butter infused Ocho Blanco Tequila, Opius Albedo, Campari, blood orange and almond 15

## **Dazed and Confused** (rock)

Chilli-infused tequila, blood peach and açai, lime juice 16

## **Excitement and Fate** (rock)

Flor de Caña White Rum, clarified pineapple juice, homemade cherry, shiso, lime 14

## **Let's Play** (flute)

Tanqueray Gin, Italicus, lemon, Earl Grey tea, coconut milk 16

## **Horse's Neck 2.0** (highball)

Courvoisier VSOP, Double Apple Shrub, orange bitter, ginger ale 16

## **True Gift** (highball)

Chilli infused Ocho Blanco, The Lost Explorer Espadín, clarified blood orange, lime, agave 16

## **It's Your Game** (couquette)

Ketel One Vodka, lychee, raspberry, blood orange, almond, Lyre's Amaretti, lemon 16

## **Original Set** (highball)

Ketel One Vodka, lychee, passion fruit, clarified brioche milk, Prosecco 15

**Looking for a classic? Please just ask.**

# SIGNATURES **ZERO-PROOF**

## **Kings and Queens** (couquette)

Lyre's American Malt, Lyre's Italian Orange, black pepper cordial 12

## **Truth and Despair** (rock)

Tanqueray 0.0, Lyre's American Malt, Darjeeling cordial, salt, tonic 12

## **Angels and Demons** (couquette)

Lyre's White Cane, Opius Albedo, Lyre's Italian Orange, Midi Ruby Rush, blood orange, almond 12

## **Dazed and Confused** (rock)

Chilli-infused Lyre's White Cane, blood peach and açai purée, lime juice 12

## **Excitement and Fate** (rock)

Lyre's White Cane, clarified pineapple juice, homemade cherry, shiso, lime 12

## **Let's Play** (flute)

Tanqueray 0.0, Opius Albedo, lemon, Earl Grey tea, coconut milk 12

## **Horse's Neck 2.0** (highball)

Lyre's American Malt, Double Apple Shrub, orange bitter, ginger ale 12

## **True Gift** (highball)

Homemade blood orange and almond, lime, soda 12

## **It's Your Game** (couquette)

Lyre's Amaretti, Lyre's White Cane, lychee, raspberry, blood orange, almond, lemon 12

## **Original Set** (highball)

Lyre's White Cane, lychee, passion fruit, clarified brioche milk, ginger ale 12

**Looking for a classic? Please just ask.**

## CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

		125ML	750ML
Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve Champagne, France (vg)	NV	20	100
Charles Heidsieck Rosé Réserve Champagne, France (vg)	NV	25	123
Ruinart Champagne, Blanc de Blancs, France	NV	37	226
Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Millénaires Champagne, France (vg)	2014	-	386
Rathfinny 2019 Classic Cuvée, East Sussex, England	2019	17	90
17Pol Roger, Brut Vintage Champagne, France	2018	-	257
Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque Champagne, France	2015	-	360
Krug, Grande Cuvée Champagne, France	NV	-	504
Wild Idol Rosé, Alcohol Free, Germany		13	56

## WHITE

		175ML	CARAFE	750ML
Vinho Regional Branco, Terra Franca, Portugal	2024	11	29	41
Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie, Château de Chasseloir, Loire, France	2022	13	36	50
Axel Pauly, Tres Naris, Riesling Trocken, Mosel, Germany	2024	16	46	67
Terre de Zeus, Malagousia, Navitas Winery, PGI Pieria, Macedonia, Greece (org, vg)	2023	17	48	75
45 Rugientes Corte de Blancas, Otronia, Patagonia, Argentina (org, vg)	2021	20	56	105
Sul Vulcano, Etna Bianco Carricante Donnafugata, Sicily, Italy (vg)	2022	-	-	108
Sanford Chardonnay, Sta. Rita Hills, California, USA	2022	-	-	133

## RED

		175ML	CARAFE	750ML
Framingham, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand (vg)	2022	19	54	80
Clio, The Red Muse, Muses Estate, Greece	2023	11	29	46
Côtes-du-Rhône, Maison Les Alexandrins, Southern Rhône, France	2023	15	40	58
Monastrell, Al-Muvedre, Alicante, Spain (vg)	2023	13	37	50
La Collina dei Ciliegi, Maciòn, Valpolicella Ripasso, Superiore, Veneto, Italy	2022	17	52	71
Château Puy Guilhem, Fronsac, Bordeaux, France	2015	-	-	100
Volnay 1er Cru, En Chevret, Sarah Marsh, Burgundy, France (vg)	2018	-	-	226

## ROSÉ & ORANGE

		175ML	CARAFE	750ML
Pinot Gris Rosé, Origin, Saint Clair, Marlborough, New Zealand	2024	12	32	49
Chateau Minuty, Prestige Rose	2024	19	54	80
Orange, Bedoba, Kakheti, Georgia (org)	2021	17	48	70

## SWEET & FORTIFIED

			100ML	750ML
Château Suduiraut, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France	2022		17	67
20-Year-Old Tawny Port, Sandeman Douro, Portugal	NV		15	93

# VODKA

50ML

Born of northern frost and crystal waters, vodka is purity distilled, clean, crisp, and versatile, it carries the quiet elegance of its homeland.

Ketel One (Wheat)	8.5
Konik's Tail (Spelt, Rye, Wheat)	9.5
Ketel One Citron (Wheat)	10
Tito's (Corn)	10
Żubrówka Bison Grass (Rye)	10
Sauvella (Cognac Wheat)	10.5
Ciroc (Ugni Blanc and Mauzac Blanc Grape)	11.8
Belvedere (Rye)	12
Grey Goose (Wheat)	12
Elit by Stolli (Wheat)	15
Belvedere 10 (Diamond Dankowskie Rye)	45

Enjoy them with a Double Dutch mixer of your choice

+ 3.5

# GIN

50ML

From London's cobblestones to Mediterranean coasts, gin blooms with botanicals. A spirit of tradition and creativity, it balances juniper's classic bite with aromatic finesse.

## LONDON DRY

Tanqueray 0.0	8.4
Tanqueray	8.5
Bombay Sapphire	9
Sipsmith	9
Beefeater 24	9.5
No. 3	11

## CONTEMPORARY

The Botanist Islay Dry	10
Hendrick's	10
Four Pillars	10
Aviation	10.5
Gin Mare	12
Tanqueray No. Ten	12
Monkey 47	16

## PLYMOUTH

Plymouth	9.5
Plymouth Navy Strength	12

## OLD TOM/FLAVOURED

Sipsmith Sloe	10
Hayman's Old Tom	11

Enjoy them with a Double Dutch mixer of your choice + 3.5

# WHISKY

50ML

From misty isles to sweeping highlands, whisky is heritage in a glass – a tapestry of grain, peat, and oak, shaped by land and tradition.

## ISLAY

Peated, smoky, and unforgettable – a taste of the sea and the storm.

Laphroaig 10yr	11.5
Ardbeg 10yr	12
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	13
Lagavulin 16yr	20
Bowmore 18yr	33
Bunnahabhain 18yr	45

## SPEYSIDE

Whiskies of honeyed richness and elegant depth.

Glenfiddich 12yr	10
Monkey Shoulder	12
Chivas Regal 12yr	12
Glenfiddich Solera Reserve 15yr	15
Glenfarclas 15yr	19
Chivas Regal 18yr	20.5
The Balvenie Port Wood 21yr	67

## LOWLANDS

Soft, floral, and approachable, the Lowlands offer whiskies of subtle charm and delicate finesse.

Glenkinchie 12yr	11
Auchentoshan Three Wood	13

## HIGHLANDS

Bold and varied, Highland whiskies carry both strength and grace.

Dalwhinnie 15yr	14
Dalmore 12yr	16
Oban 14yr	21
Highland Park 18yr	34.5
Dalmore 18yr	74.5

# WHISKY/WHISKEY

50ML

## IRELAND

Triple-distilled for grace, it carries notes of honey, fruit, and soft spice.

Bushmills 10yr 13.5

Green Spot 14

## JAPAN

Japanese whiskies balance delicacy and depth, a harmony of East and West in every sip.

Nikka From The Barrel 11

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve 18

Nikka Miyagikyo 19

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve 20

Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony 22

Yamazaki 18yr 180

## UNITED STATES

Bold and diverse, each dram reflects its land and character.

Bulleit Bourbon 9.5

Bulleit Rye 11

Buffalo Trace 10.5

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 12

Four Roses 13

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 14

Woodford Reserve Rye 13.5

Rittenhouse Rye 13.5

Whistle Pig Rye 10yr 20

# AGAVES

50ML

## TEQUILA

Sun-soaked valleys and rugged highlands of Jalisco give life to tequila. Vibrant, earthy, and spirited, it tells the story of agave under a blazing Mexican sky.

Ocho Blanco	9
Vivir Café VS	9.5
Tapatio Reposado	10
Casamigos Blanco	11
Don Julio Blanco	11.5
Patrón Silver	13
Don Julio Reposado	13
Casamigos Reposado	13.5
Patrón Reposado	14
Don Julio Añejo	15
Casamigos Añejo	15
Patrón Añejo	15.5
Clase Azul Blanco	35
Don Julio 1942	50
Clase Azul Reposado	48

## MEZCAL

Smoky whispers from Oaxaca's mountains – mezcal is wild, artisanal, and soulful. Each sip reveals the fire, stone, and hands that shaped it.

Montelobos Joven	13.5
Mezcal Amores Espadín	14
Mezcal Illegal Reposado	16
The Lost Explorer Espadín	16.5
The Lost Explorer Tobalá	28
The Lost Explorer Salmiana	35.5

# SUGAR CANE

50ML

From sugarcane fields swaying in tropical winds, rum embodies warmth and adventure. Rich or refined, it carries the spirit of the Caribbean seas.

## RUM

Flor de Caña 4yr	8.5
El Dorado 3yr	9
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	10
Foursquare Spiced Rum	11
Gosling's Black Seal	11
Koko Kanu	11
Trois Rivières	11
Leblon Natural Cane	11.5
Diplomático Mantuano	12
Mount Gay Black Barrel	12
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	14
Diplomático Mantuano	12
Zacapa 23yr	14

# LIQUEURS

50ML

Amaro Montenegro	8
Baileys	8
Sambuca	8
Frangelico	8
Jägermeister	8
Limoncello Luxardo	8
Salize Amaretto	10
Braulio	10
Fernet Branca	10
Mastiha	10
Grappa Gaja	13

# COGNAC

50ML

Rolling vineyards of Charente, where time and oak craft harmony. Cognac is elegance in liquid form: layered, golden, and deeply refined.

Hennessy VS	10
Courvoisier VSOP	11
Rémy Martin VSOP	12
Courvoisier XO	32.5
Martell Cordon Bleu	40
Hennessy XO	45
Rémy Martin XO	49
Hennessy Paradis	300
Remy Martin Luis XIII	950

# ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

From Gascony's vineyards to Normandy's orchards, these brandies celebrate the diversity of France beyond Cognac.

Armagnac Baron the Sigognac 10yr	15
Calvados Dom Camut 6yr	21
Armagnac Baron the Sigognac 20yr	26.5

# BEER

<b>DRAFT</b>	<b>ABV</b>	<b>HALF</b>	<b>PINT</b>
Two Tribes Helles Lager, Kings Cross	4%	5	8
Two Tribes Campfire Hazy IPA, Kings Cross	5.2%	6	9
Kernell Table Beer, Bermondsey	3%	6	9
Guinness, Dublin	4.1%	5	10
<b>BOTTLE</b>			<b>330ML</b>
Noam, Munich	5.2%		8
Empress Ale GF, Warwickshire	4.5%		8.5
Mondo Road Soda, Battersea	4.8%		9
UNLTD. IPA, Hertford	0.5%		7
UNLTD. LAGER, Hertford	0.5%		7
Oliver's Cider, Hertfordshire	6.3%		7.5

# SOFTS & ZERO PROOF

			<b>220ML</b>
Double Dutch			4.5
Tonic Water, Light Tonic, Citrus Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Soda Water, Grapefruit			
Coca-Cola			4.5
Coke Zero			4.5
Kombucha			5
Karma Gingerella			4.5
Saicho Sparkling tea	<b>200ML</b>	11	<b>750ML</b> 42
Zoos			5

